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Together; we care, we challenge, we excel 

 
 

November 2020 
 
 
Dear Parents and Carers 

 

I am pleased to enclose the first progress report of the year for your son/daughter. The report outlines 

the current working grades and attitude across all subjects.  If you have any specific questions relating to 

your child’s progress in their courses then please feel free to contact either the subject teacher directly, 

the head of faculty, or their mentor.  I have provided contact details for all heads of faculty, mentors and 

members of the sixth form team.  

 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or require further information.  

 

Yours sincerely 

 

 

 

Mr T Galli 

Director of Sixth Form 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Year 12 team contact details: 
 



 

Mr Tom Galli Director  
 
t.galli@tavistockcollege.org 
 

 
Mr Dan Jacob 
 

Deputy  d.jacob@tavistockcollege.org 

 
Mr Simon Hunter 
 

Assistant  s.hunter@tavistockcollege.org 

Mrs Tracey Allen 
 
6th Form Office 
 

t.allen@tavistockcollege.org 

Mr Crispin Chambers Academic mentor 
 
c.chambers@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mrs Kathy Bassett 12 Bassett 
 
k.bassett@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mr Mike Holt 12 Holt 
 
m.holt@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Miss Pauline Monk 12 Monk/Hosking 
 
p.monk@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mr Neil Hosking 12 Monk/Hosking 
 
n.hosking@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mr Patrick Trimmer 12 Trimmer 
 
p.trimmer@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mrs Eva Pearson 12 Pearson/Ruse e.pearson@tavistockcollege.org 

Mrs Andrea Ruse 12 Pearson/Ruse a.ruse@tavistockcollege.org 

 

 
 

mailto:t.galli@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:t.galli@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:t.galli@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:l.mabey@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:c.chambers@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:l.byron@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:m.holt@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:p.monk@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:p.monk@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:m.quinlan@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:m.quinlan@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk
mailto:m.quinlan@tavistockcollege.devon.sch.uk

